15. CTD9000 Z&ik [ {:Supporting Board For CtD9000

FaE

(]
—

14
15

13




15. CTD9000 Z& &[T 4-Supporting Board For CtD9000

7ok Wk

Ref.No. Parts No.

1 8SAT9180613A

2 2200001512

3 66943

4 2200001504

5 90SW070

6 8MA06400612A
7 8MB06406507B
8 8MB06401607M
9 8SC79187827B

10 2200001510

11 2200001511

12 66811-9

13 66811-10

14 66811-13

15 66811-15

# T

Description

P2HE Nut (CT1514 5/16"-18%6)
HHEAMY Supporting Board

IKEME Rubber Cushion
BB WASHET ~-mmmmmmm e e e
T EAE Spring Wahsher

B2ME Nut (SH0242 M6-1%6)
124 Bolt (CT1507 M6-1%65)
1245 Stud (CT1503 M6-1%16)

& IR Bolt

B HE

Amt .Req.

BB WASHET ~m e e

B ¥R Rubber Washer

CTD9000/CTD9085/CTD9311/CTD9611 _f- ik =l -1 U AR

Open-cut Table Top Type
CTD9000 2By =0 E Y Semi-submerged Type
CTD9000/CTD9611 L #=X A Standard Table Top Type
CTD9042 |- #=(BH 1Y HiAR Open-cut Table Top Type

e I BN NS e e}

S~ oo A~ A~



16. CTD9000 / CXD2000 I H K [ {4-Accesseries For CTD9000 / CXD2000

S

O

R
o

NOER
R INE

PER kM



16. CTD9000 / CXD2000 I H K [ {4-Accesseries For CTD9000 / CXD2000

7ok e

Ref.No. Parts No.

e

2 2240001602

3 2240001603

4 2240001604

w3k G 224A0001605

6 2240001606

7 4UTD000254

8 /TLOO01

9 66715

10 66636

11 66637

12 66612

13 66613

14 66690

15 66725-11-5

16 66665

17 66666

18 66639

19 66667

20 2200001620

21 2200001621

22 2200001622

23 8MC06401008E
24 8SB36400810E
25 8SA36400406A
26 8MB03200405A
27 2200000228

28 /EG005

29 4EG0050101
30 4EG0050102
31 4EG0050103
32 2207111701

33 8MB04280608A
34 220A0001632
35 66451

36 66831

37 6CT6300-1M-06-01
38 6CT62M0-4-07-10
39 66200

40 66840

41 2100001521

42 66720

43 66846

44 66721

45 66722

46 4UTB020306
47 8TE03440806A
48 8MB04281007K
49 90DWO040

% T

Description

PEHIFEAH Control BoX ASM. =-=mmmmmmmmmmm oo
P& Light holder bracket ---=-m=m=mmmmmmmmmm el
JE LED [gRE <-nvrmmemmemmemmeemmemmemmememsemeemmemmeemeameemeemnenen
FEIFAR POWEr CONNECTOT =mmmmmmm e
FERH Light ASM. =mmmmmm e e e oo
37 28 Holder Bracket =-=-=-=nmmmmmmmmmmm oo
FRIE Cord Clamp =-=-=-=mmmmmmm e e e e oo
FEERH Light ASM. =mmmmmmm e e e
THIE Oil CONtaINEr ==-=mmmmmmmme e e
NAIRTF Spanner 3MM  ---eemmmm e
FNAIRTF Spanner 4MM  ---eemmmmm e
MEFEIR T Wrench I0MM ---emmmmmmm e
BEIIIRTF Wrench 7/8MM --cmmmmme e
FB T TWEEZET =-mmmmmmmmmm e e
fili 81 Retainer Needle -----mmmmmmmmmmme oo
FRHEF Screw Driver (Large) --------=--==mmmsmmmmmmmmmme oo
HE T Screw Driver (Medium) =------=-=mmmmmmmmmmme oo
FNANRTE Spanner 1.5SMM --mmmmmmm e
/INEEF- Screw Driver (Small) -----mmmmmmmmmme e
HH S Safety Plate SUDPPOIT ==---mmmmmmmmmm oo
HH$EZE Safety Plate Holder -------mmmmmmmmmmmemo oo
FEHBE Safety Plate =-m-mmmmmmmmmmm oo
055 Screw (CTO832 M6-1%9.5) wonvmeemmemmemeameemeemeemmemeanea
8255 Screw (CT1624 9/64"-40%8) <-vrmemeemmemmeemeameemmemmemenen
BEME NUL = mm e e e
B5% SCrew (FTO548 M3-0.5%4) wneemeemmemmeameameemeemmemeameenen
BB WaAShEr =-mmmmmmmem e e
EfEAH Fabric Guide ASMm. ~m-mmmmmmmmm e
FEBH Plate --mmmmmmmm e
EfE Fabric Guide ------mmmmmmmm e
A Fabric GUide -----=m=mmmmmm e
BEFE Stud -mmmmmmmm e
B85 Screw (UTBO130 Md-0.7#6) --snvmremmemmemmeameemeemmemeenen
FHBEAH Safety Plate ASm, -=-=nmmmmmmmmmmm oo
HERK Paster --m-mmmmmmm e e e e
I e S T
ZE Parts LISt =-mmmmmmmm s e e e e
i HEBAZE Instruction Manual -------=-mmmmmmmmmmme oo
B REHEE GUATAULEE ---mmmmmmmm e e
AR AR Threading Bar -----m-m-mmmmmmm e
SYEZE Ofl FIEr --nnvsmeemeemmemmemmeemeemeemmemmemeameemeemeememnen
3 Oil Funnel =---mnmmmm e e oo
PHEEE Mechine COVer ---m-mmmmmmmmmmmm oo
THEE OIler =mmmmmmmm e
BT Silicon Ol ==-mmmmmmmem e oo
TR AR Plastic Binding Wire -=-=-=-=-m-mmmmmmmm e
BEAR SCIEW mmmmm e e e e
B85 Screw (CT1237 M4-0.7%10) <nvrmvemeemmemmeemeemeemeemmenenes
T BB Disk Washer -----mmmmmmmm e oo

*PEHIFEE R N E - RUSREEREE
ok SEHCAH BEE Must be sold in complete set

» THR 37 38
A % H T
CTD9000 6CT6300-1M-06-01 6CT62M0-4-07-10
CXD2000 6CXD630A-2-12-06 6CXD620A-2-12-06

M HE
Amt .Req.

—_ e e e

[\S)

e i S A S B e e e e e e e e e e e e N I e e e el e B e e NN e e e e e e RO B e e il



	1: 35
	2: 36
	3: 37
	4: 38

